

LIONS INTERNATIONAL TRADING PIN CLUB YOUTH SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM



EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM Donation Form

Phone:	E-mail:		
Recipient Name:	Is the Recipient Aware of the Recognition:	Yes	No
I am willing to participate in the LITPC Youth Scho	olarship Program as follows:		
\$1,000 for a William A. Smith Fellowship			
\$ 100 (pewter-tone Scholarship Fund pin)			
\$ 250 (bronze-tone Scholarship Fund pin)			
\$ 500 (silver-tone Scholarship Fund pin)			
\$ 750 (gold-tone Scholarship Fund pin)			
\$ (other amount toward a William A. Smi	ith Fellowship)		
\$ (donation)			
\$ amount enclosed.	\$ amount pledged		
All donations received a	are cumulative toward a William A. Smith Fellowship.		

PDG Richard Durham, LITPC Treasurer 411 Green Drive Goldsboro, NC 27534 7739 Email: redurham48@nc.rr.com

The LITPC Youth Scholarship Program thanks you for your participation.

The William A Smith Fellow recognition shown is 1/4 actual size. The actual size is 5" wide x 7" high manufactured from acrylic.

